
YAE Little Women Rehearsal Schedule as of 7/21/25

DATE DAY TIME REHEARSAL CALL
8/23/2025 Saturday ALL DAY AUDITIONS
8/24/2025 Sunday ALL DAY AUDITIONS
8/25/2025 Monday 5pm-9pm CALL BACKS
8/27/2025 Wednesday 6pm-7pm Parent Meeting Full Cast & Parents

8/30/2025 Saturday 9am-12pm
Read Thru/Character 

Discussion/Begin blocking
Full Cast

9/1/2025 Monday OFF FOR LABOR DAY
9/3/2025 Wednesday 5pm-7pm Block pages 9-18 Jo, Meg, Amy, Beth, Hannah, Marmee, Mr. March

9/6/2025 Saturday 9am-10am Block pages 18-30
Aunt March, Kitty, Annie, Sallie, Jo, Beth, Meg, Hannah, Amy, 
Marmee

10am-11am Block pages 33-38 
Jo, Laurie, Mr. Laurence, Meg, Mr. Brooke, Kitty, Annie, Sallie, 
Fred, Ned, Frank 

11am-1pm
Block pages 30-33, 38-43, 44-45, 48-

50 Jo, Beth, Amy, Meg, Laurie

9/8/2025 Monday 5pm-7pm
Block pgaes 45-47 & review all 

blocking
Full Cast

9/10/2025 Wednesday 5pm-7pm Block pages 50-59
Fred, Ned, Laurie, Sallie, Mr. Brooke, Kate, Frank, Grace, Amy, 
Beth, Meg, Jo

9/13/2025 Saturday 9am-1pm Block pages 59-82 Full Cast
9/15/2025 Monday 5pm-7pm Work scenes TBD Full Cast
9/17/2025 Wednesday 5pm-7pm Work scenes TBD Full Cast
9/20/2025 Saturday 9am-12pm Work scenes TBD Full Cast
9/22/2025 Monday 5pm-7pm Work scenes TBD Full Cast
9/24/2025 Wednesday 5pm-7pm Work scenes TBD Full Cast
9/27/2025 Saturday 9am-1pm Work scenes TBD Full Cast
9/29/2025 Monday 5pm-7pm Work scenes TBD Full Cast
10/1/2025 Wednesday 5pm-7pm Work scenes TBD Full Cast
10/4/2025 Saturday 9am-1pm Work scenes TBD Full Cast
10/6/2025 Monday 5pm-7pm Work Act I/scenes as needed Full Cast
10/8/2025 Wednesday 5pm-7pm Work Act II/scenes as needed Full Cast

10/11/2025 Saturday 9am-1pm WORK/REVIEW TBD Full Cast
10/13/2025 Monday 5pm-7pm Work Act I/scenes as needed Full Cast



YAE Little Women Rehearsal Schedule as of 7/21/25

DATE DAY TIME REHEARSAL CALL
10/15/2025 Wednesday 5pm-7pm Work Act II/scenes as needed Full Cast
10/18/2025 Saturday 9am-1pm Stumble Thru Full Cast

10/20/2025 Monday 5pm-7pm TBD Full Cast
10/22/2025 Wednesday 5pm-7pm TBD Full Cast
10/25/2025 Saturday 9am-1pm Run Thru/work scenes as  needed Full Cast
10/27/2025 Monday 5pm-8pm Run Thru/work scenes as  needed Full Cast
10/28/2025 Tuesday 5pm-8pm Run Thru/work scenes as  needed Full Cast
10/29/2025 Wednesday 5pm-8pm Run Thru/work scenes as  needed Full Cast
10/30/2025 Thursday 5pm-8pm Full Run Full Cast

11/1/2025 Saturday 9am-1pm Run Thru Full Cast
1pm-2pm Dry Tech Full Crew. No cast. 

TECH WEEK
11/2/2025 Sunday 9:30am Crew Call Full Crew

10am-6pm Cue To Cue Full Cast & Crew
11/3/2025 Monday 5pm-9pm Dress Rehearsal Full Cast & Crew
11/4/2025 Tuesday 5pm-9pm Dress Rehearsal Full Cast & Crew
11/5/2025 Wednesday 5pm-9:30pm Dress Rehearsal Full Cast & Crew
11/6/2025 Thursday 5pm-9:30pm Final Dress Rehearsal Full Cast & Crew
11/7/2025 Friday 5:30pm Cast Call Full Cast

6pm Crew Call Full Crew
7pm House Opens

7:30pm Performance #1 OPENING NIGHT!!:)
11/8/2025 Saturday 12pm Cast Call Full Cast

12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
1:30pm House Opens

2pm Performance #2
4pm-5:30pm Dinner Break

5:30pm Cast Call Full Cast
6pm Crew Call Full Crew
7pm House Opens

7:30pm Performance #3

**OFF BOOK DATE!!!



YAE Little Women Rehearsal Schedule as of 7/21/25

DATE DAY TIME REHEARSAL CALL
11/9/2025 Sunday 11:00am Cast Call Full Cast & Lighting Crew Member

11:30am-1pm PHOTO CALL Full Cast & Parents
12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
1:30pm House Opens

2pm Performance #4
11/12/2025 Wednesday 5pm-7pm BRUSH UP Full Cast & Crew
11/14/2025 Friday 5:30pm Cast Call Full Cast

6pm Crew Call Full Crew
7pm House Opens

7:30pm Performance #5
11/15/2025 Saturday 12pm Cast Call Full Cast

12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
1:30pm House Opens

2pm Performance #6
4pm-5:30pm Dinner Break

5:30pm Cast Call
6pm Crew Call
7pm House Opens

7:30pm Performance #7
11/16/2025 Sunday 12pm Cast Call Full Cast

12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
1:30pm House Opens

2pm Performance #8
11/19/2025 Wednesday 5pm-7pm BRUSH UP Full Cast & Crew
11/21/2025 Friday 5:30pm Cast Call Full Cast

6pm Crew Call Full Crew
7pm House Opens

7:30pm Performance #9



YAE Little Women Rehearsal Schedule as of 7/21/25

DATE DAY TIME REHEARSAL CALL
11/22/2025 Saturday 12pm Cast Call Full Cast

12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
1:30pm House Opens

2pm Peformance #10
4pm-5:30pm Dinner Break

5:30pm Cast Call Full Cast
6pm Crew Call Full Crew
7pm House Opens

7:30pm Performance #11
11/23/2025 Sunday 12pm Cast Call Full Cast

12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
1:30pm House Opens

2pm CLOSING!!!! Performance #12
4pm-6pm CAST PARTY
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